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NBHA LA 06 # 15

Kiddy Barrels

9# Entries including any scratches:

$18.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BLAKELY SNYDER 17.083 $2.001 1127390 6HUSSER   LA

LEAH CATTANI 21.140 $2.002 123644 66

GIRLMILLEE HOWES 21.384 $2.003 1124587 6LORANGER   LA

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 21.446 $2.004 12300 6

KELSLYN GENDUSA 21.998 $2.005 1650 6

BRIELLE LADNER 28.860 $2.006

BRILEY BEHRNES 29.426 $2.007 12351 6FOLSOM   LA

INDIE BLAYKE HILYER 67.508 $2.008

MORGAN HOLLISTER 68.428 $2.009
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NBHA LA 06 # 15

Open 5D Barrels

117# Entries including any scratches:

$1,871.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SWINGERS KANDYDUSTIN ANGELLE 14.771 $225.001 70598 6ROBERT   LA

THIS GUYZ A LEODUSTIN ANGELLE 15.034 $168.002 70598 6ROBERT   LA

CASEY LAICHE 15.095 $112.003 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

SHAE HOOKS 15.115 $56.004

DESIGNATED MARKSMANDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.1905 70598 6ROBERT   LA

FIREMANNANDIE SCHWARTZ 15.2106 104559 6BILOXI   MS

SHAY LADNER 15.2507

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MARLEY WILDEY 15.378 $187.001 126633 6LORANGER   LA

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.395 $140.002 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

RUBY  MEGAN WATTS 15.401 $94.003 77169 66VANCLEAVE   MS

ACEDANA HAAS 15.437 $47.004 21878 6KILN   MS

JR RUM WAGONBRYCE CORTE MORRIS 15.4455 81544

JANET THOMAS 15.4756 19289 6FRANKLINTON   LA

JUSTIN LADNER 15.4957 116812 6KILN   MS

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.5048 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

PASSEM BYE GUYBRYCE CORTE MORRIS 15.5109 81544

KELSEY BITTER 15.51810 66649 6FOLSOM   LA

KIM CORE 15.52611 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

PEARLMEGAN WATTS 15.55612 77169 66VANCLEAVE   MS

THE SOUTHERN CARTELBRANDI KIRKLAND 15.58613 115944 66

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.60714 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

CANDY PARKINSON 15.63715

CALI BORNE 15.68616 117780 6KENTWOOD   LA

BR GOTA LEADERDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.69317 70598 6ROBERT   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.70118 72730 6ANGIE   LA

ROXYDANA HAAS 15.74619 21878 6KILN   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SHELBY SHOWS 15.812 $150.001 109672 6SAUCIER   MS

CONNIE BOE 15.833 $112.002 89400 6ROBERT   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 15.889 $75.003 108136 6LORANGER   LA

EMMA GILLENTINE 15.914 $37.004

LULAHSOFI SIMMONS 15.9215 127435 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

REBELANDIE SCHWARTZ 15.9606 104559 6BILOXI   MS
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DALTON SPURGEON 16.0237

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.0268 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

LAILA SELLARS 16.0649 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

MARLEE HOWES 16.0649 124125 6LORANGER   LA

LAUREN TRAVIS 16.15411 6   

SLYEISABELLA FORE 16.20312 122578 6GULFPORT   MS

MYLEE HOWES 16.20413 124130 6LORANGER   LA

BRYANNA MORGAN 16.22014 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

KIM MORGAN 16.23915

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JETTAS FLAMING CHARMBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.279 $112.001 115944 66

AMANDA JARRELL 16.286 $84.002 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

TINYSHANNON BARROIS 16.292 $56.003 123979 6FOLSOM   LA

JANEMADISON LOUVIERE 16.302 $28.004

ASHLEY RAY 16.3165 118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

HADDY MORAN 16.3756 124197 6MCCOMB   MS

ANGELA MILTON 16.4187 127097 6HUSSER   LA

LUNAMILLIE JUDD 16.4368

LS OKLAHOMA JETBRYCE CORTE MORRIS 16.5139 81544

JESSIEMADISON LOUVIERE 16.52210

AVA BELL 16.58311 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

HANNAH SALTER 16.62612 123606 6LORANGER   LA

WHITNEY DUBUISSON 16.67013

HAYBEE LABOVE 16.70914

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.70914 102932 6LORANGER   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ADDISON LANDRUM 16.806 $66.001

CHICABREA ELLWANGER 16.806 $66.001 109659 6AMITE   LA

ANGELA CHRISTIANA 16.821 $37.003 76498 6BUSH   LA

JAQUESHANNON BARROIS 16.824 $19.004 123979 6FOLSOM   LA

PASSEM BYE FRENCHIEBRYCE CORTE MORRIS 16.8605 81544

GINAMILLEE HOWES 16.9566 124587 6LORANGER   LA

SIERRA DANLEY 17.0027 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 17.0278 127435 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

PAISLEY MILLER 17.0439 124746 6KENTWOOD   LA

SANDRA MORALES 17.05110 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

MARANDA HIGGINS 17.14211 123732

ANITA BERGERON 17.15912 82197 6AMITE   LA

BRYNLIE SPINKS 17.29913 124350 6HAMMOND   LA
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SARGELEAH CHADWICK 17.35714 109674 6ROBERT   LA

DAKOTA STEWART 17.40115

GIRLALYSSA LEDET 17.47716 96823 6PONCHATOULA   LA

HALEY PARNELL 17.50817 88587

SARAH ADAMS 17.56818 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

BRESA BLAIR 17.56919 122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.67420 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

SCARLETRAEANNE HEBERT 17.77021 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

SHAE HOOKS 17.79222

TERRY BLACKWELL 17.97923 116659 66   MS

CALLEIGH BROUILLETTE 18.01324 117807 6SLIDELL   LA

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 18.25825 121465 6KENTWOOD   LA

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT 18.31126 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOTT CUZZORT 18.90027 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

BRE'ANNE TAYLOR 20.10428

KAYTEN KNIGHT 20.65529 119822 66

LEAH CATTANI 23.33930 123644 66

J'ELLA LADNER 23.58131

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ELMOANGIE JEAN 915.19464091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

HEAVENS ROCKINDUSTIN ANGELLE 915.30670598 6ROBERT   LA

TY MARKS 915.44432721 6SMITHDALE   MS

MORGAN ANDERSON 915.481115232 6REYDON   MS

GAIABREA ELLWANGER 915.674109659 6AMITE   LA

SIERRA HEAD 915.677

HEAVENS PEACHYDUSTIN ANGELLE 915.77370598 6ROBERT   LA

CHASIN THREE CHANCESANDIE SCHWARTZ 915.792104559 6BILOXI   MS

RAMSEY NELSON 915.795115432 6MARRERO   LA

STELLADANA HAAS 915.82121878 6KILN   MS

BAYOUALYSSA LEDET 915.87896823 6PONCHATOULA   LA

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 915.944106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 916.03172730 6ANGIE   LA

JWHAILEY STEPHENS 916.470102698 6COVINGTON   LA

ASHLEY INGALLS 916.610102840 66   MS

CAMBRY HICKS 917.022119933 66   MS

GTORAEANNE HEBERT 917.304119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

PUMPISABELLA FORE 917.328122578 6GULFPORT   MS

ADDISYN LYRIC FORNEA 918.718124048 6PINE GROVE   LA

DOLLYMADELYN CUTRER 919.096108136 6LORANGER   LA

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 922.166109674 6ROBERT   LA
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RAYEIGH NECAISE 923.041

ANACHYNATALIE STEPHENS 925.729102697 6COVINGTON   LA

BABYBREA ELLWANGER 999.000109659 6AMITE   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 999.000119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

HARPER PATTON 999.000

AUDREY MARCH 999.000103031 6PASS CHRIS   MS

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 999.000102932 6LORANGER   LA

DUKEMILLIE JUDD 999.000

FELICIA LADNER 999.000

Sr 5D Barrels

9# Entries including any scratches:

$86.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SHAE HOOKS 15.115 $30.001

JANET THOMAS 15.4752 19289 6FRANKLINTON   LA

KIM CORE 15.5263 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.6074 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CONNIE BOE 15.833 $26.001 89400 6ROBERT   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SANDRA MORALES 17.051 $17.001 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ANITA BERGERON 17.159 $13.001 82197 6AMITE   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.6742 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ELMOANGIE JEAN 915.19464091 6PEARL RIVER   LA
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Youth 5D Barrels

50# Entries including any scratches:

$480.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MARLEY WILDEY 15.378 $86.001 126633 6LORANGER   LA

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.395 $58.002 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.5043 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

CALI BORNE 15.6864 117780 6KENTWOOD   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MADELYN CUTRER 15.889 $72.001 108136 6LORANGER   LA

EMMA GILLENTINE 15.914 $48.002

LULAHSOFI SIMMONS 15.9213 127435 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.0264 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

LAILA SELLARS 16.0645 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

MARLEE HOWES 16.0645 124125 6LORANGER   LA

SLYEISABELLA FORE 16.2037 122578 6GULFPORT   MS

MYLEE HOWES 16.2048 124130 6LORANGER   LA

BRYANNA MORGAN 16.2209 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TAY ALYSSA LEDET 16.395 $58.001 96823 6PONCHATOULA   LA

LUNAMILLIE JUDD 16.436 $38.002

AVA BELL 16.5833 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

TAYLOR BOND 16.7374

RAYEIGH NECAISE 16.7685

ADDISON LANDRUM 16.8066

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GINAMILLEE HOWES 16.956 $43.001 124587 6LORANGER   LA

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 17.027 $29.002 127435 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

PAISLEY MILLER 17.0433 124746 6KENTWOOD   LA

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 17.3244 121465 6KENTWOOD   LA

BRYNLIE SPINKS 17.3475 124350 6HAMMOND   LA

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 17.3576 109674 6ROBERT   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GIRLALYSSA LEDET 17.477 $29.001 96823 6PONCHATOULA   LA

SCARLETRAEANNE HEBERT 17.542 $19.002 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

SARAH ADAMS 17.5683 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA
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BRESA BLAIR 17.5694 122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

LIL BITHADDY MORAN 17.7835 124197 6MCCOMB   MS

CALLEIGH BROUILLETTE 18.0136 117807 6SLIDELL   LA

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT 18.3117 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOTT CUZZORT 18.9008 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

BLAKELY SNYDER 19.0189 127390 6HUSSER   LA

BRE'ANNE TAYLOR 20.10410

J'ELLA LADNER 23.58111

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RAMSEY NELSON 915.795115432 6MARRERO   LA

BAYOUALYSSA LEDET 915.87896823 6PONCHATOULA   LA

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 915.944106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

HADDY MORAN 916.210124197 6MCCOMB   MS

CAMBRY HICKS 917.022119933 66   MS

PUMPISABELLA FORE 917.328122578 6GULFPORT   MS

ADDISYN LYRIC FORNEA 917.968124048 6PINE GROVE   LA

DOLLYMADELYN CUTRER 919.096108136 6LORANGER   LA

GTORAEANNE HEBERT 919.434119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

HARPER PATTON 919.773

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 922.166109674 6ROBERT   LA

AUDREY MARCH 999.000103031 6PASS CHRIS   MS

DUKEMILLIE JUDD 999.000

KAYLEE SUNDO 999.000119427 6PINE GROVE   LA
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Adult 3D Sidepot

16# Entries including any scratches:

$192.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CASEY LAICHE 15.095 $58.001 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

ACEDANA HAAS 15.437 $38.002 21878 6KILN   MS

JUSTIN LADNER 15.4953 116812 6KILN   MS

THE SOUTHERN CARTELBRANDI KIRKLAND 15.5864 115944 66

CANDY PARKINSON 15.6375

ROXYDANA HAAS 15.7466 21878 6KILN   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

JETTAS FLAMING CHARMBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.279 $35.001 115944 66

AMANDA JARRELL 16.286 $23.002 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

ANGELA MILTON 16.4183 127097 6HUSSER   LA

HANNAH SALTER 16.6264 123606 6LORANGER   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.7095 102932 6LORANGER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

TERRY BLACKWELL 17.979 $38.001 116659 66   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

JWHAILEY STEPHENS 916.470102698 6COVINGTON   LA

ASHLEY INGALLS 916.610102840 66   MS

ANACHYNATALIE STEPHENS 925.729102697 6COVINGTON   LA

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 999.000102932 6LORANGER   LA
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